011-24632950 Ext-3527 - 09:30 hrs to 18:00 hrs (Mon-Fri) 

(iv) General Manager (IT) – After 3 days of issue - E-Mail:- gmitchq@aai.aero- 011-

24657900 - 09:30 hrs to 18:00 hrs (Mon-Fri)  

The helpdesk services shall remain closed on all Govt. Gazetted Holidays. 

Tender processing fee of Rs.1180/-(Rupees One Thousand One Hundred and Eighty 
only) (i/c GST) (non-refundable) will be required to be paid by online payment through 
CPP Portal via Net Banking (SBI & Other Banks) and NEFT/RTGS. 

EMD amount of Rs. 1,26,885/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Eight 
Hundred and Eighty Five only) will be accepted online only through CPP Portal via Net 
Banking (SBI & Other Banks) and NEFT/RTGS. 

Note: EMD in the form of Cash/Demand Draft or any other form shall NOT be accepted. 

2.Following 2 envelopes shall be submitted through online at CPP-portal by the tenderer  as per